
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 John Cena WWE
2 Rhea Ripley Raw
3 Jey Uso Raw
4 Kevin Owens Smackdown
5 Liv Morgan Raw
6 Rey Mysterio Raw
7 Randy Orton Smackdown
8 CM Punk Raw
9 Trish Stratus Legend

10 "The American Nightmare" Cody Rhodes Smackdown
11 Bianca Belair Smackdown
12 LA Knight Smackdown
13 Nia Jax Smackdown
14 Andrade Smackdown
15 Gunther Raw
16 Tiffany Stratton Smackdown
17 Seth "Freakin" Rollins Raw
18 Xavier Woods Raw
19 Kairi Sane Raw
20 AJ Styles Smackdown
21 Asuka Raw
22 Kofi Kingston Raw
23 Penta Raw
24 Wes Lee NXT
25 Roman Reigns Smackdown
26 Jimmy Uso Smackdown
27 Roxanne Perez NXT
28 Uncle Howdy Raw
29 Karmen Petrovic NXT
30 Triple H Legend
31 Bron Breakker Raw
32 Trick Williams NXT
33 Alexa Bliss WWE
34 Candice LeRae Smackdown
35 Lash Legend NXT
36 Oba Femi NXT
37 Tonga Loa Smackdown
38 Stacy Kieibler Legend
39 Drew McIntyre Raw
40 Undertaker Legend
41 Shinsuke Nakamura Smackdown
42 Nikkita Lyons NXT
43 Finn Bálor Raw
44 Ivar Raw
45 Lola Vice NXT
46 Alex Shelley Smackdown
47 Bayley Raw
48 Jacob Fatu Smackdown
49 Raquel Rodriguez Raw



50 Cactus Jack Legend
51 Lyra Valkyria Raw
52 Jade Cargill Smackdown
53 IYO SKY Raw
54 Jaida Parker NXT
55 Tommaso Ciampa Smackdown
56 "Dirty" Dominik Mysterio Raw
57 Kelani Jordan NXT
58 Giulia NXT
59 Becky Lynch WWE
60 Hulk Hogan™ Legend
61 Chelsea Green Smackdown
62 Bret "Hit Man" Hart Legend
63 Charlotte Flair WWE
64 Montez Ford Smackdown
65 Tama Tonga Smackdown
66 Ludwig Kaiser Raw
67 Axiom NXT
68 Braun Strowman Raw
69 Jacy Jayne NXT
70 "Stone Cold" Steve Austin Legend
71 Dragon Lee Raw
72 Sami Zayn Raw
73 Cora Jade NXT
74 Carmelo Hayes Smackdown
75 The Rock Legend
76 Ethan Page NXT
77 Solo Sikoa Smackdown
78 Fallon Henley NXT
79 Stephanie Vaquer NXT
80 Shawn Michaels Legend
81 Gigi Dolin NXT
82 Izzi Dame NXT
83 Chris Sabin Smackdown
84 Johnny Gargano Smackdown
85 Dakota Kai Raw
86 Jakara Jackson NXT
87 Erik Raw
88 Chad Gable Raw
89 Bronson Reed Raw
90 Tony D'Angelo NXT
91 Jazmyn Nyx NXT
92 Naomi Smackdown
93 Sol Ruca NXT
94 Damian Priest Raw
95 Zaria NXT
96 The Miz Smackdown
97 Nathan Frazer NXT
98 Sheamus Raw
99 Angelo Dawkins Smackdown

100 Travis Scott None



INSERT

CACTUS CHAMPIONS
CCA-1 John Cena WWE
CCA-2 Rhea Ripley Raw
CCA-3 Roman Reigns Smackdown
CCA-4 Jey Uso Raw
CCA-5 Gunther Raw
CCA-6 Damian Priest Raw
CCA-7 Randy Orton Smackdown
CCA-8 Bayley Raw
CCA-9 Oba Femi NXT
CCA-10 Seth "Freakin" Rollins Raw
CCA-11 Roxanne Perez NXT
CCA-12 Drew McIntyre
CCA-13 Nia Jax Smackdown
CCA-14 Trick Williams NXT
CCA-15 Kevin Owens Smackdown
CCA-16 Finn Bálor Raw
CCA-17 Liv Morgan Raw
CCA-18 CM Punk Raw
CCA-19 Becky Lynch WWE
CCA-20 LA Knight Smackdown
CCA-21 Tiffany Stratton Smackdown
CCA-22 Solo Sikoa Smackdown
CCA-23 Bianca Belair Smackdown
CCA-24 Sami Zayn Raw
CCA-25 "The American Nightmare" Cody Rhodes Smackdown

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
CJA-BB Bianca Belair Smackdown
CJA-BK Bron Breakker Raw
CJA-CG Chelsea Green Smackdown
CJA-CM CM Punk Raw
CJA-CR "The American Nightmare" Cody Rhodes Smackdown
CJA-DD "Dirty" Dominik Mysterio Raw
CJA-DM Drew McIntyre Raw
CJA-DP Damian Priest Raw
CJA-GL Giulia NXT
CJA-GT Gunther Raw
CJA-JC John Cena WWE
CJA-JU Jey Uso Raw
CJA-LA LA Knight Smackdown
CJA-LV Lyra Valkyria Raw
CJA-PT Penta Raw
CJA-RM Roman Reigns Smackdown



CJA-RR Rhea Ripley Raw
CJA-SR Seth "Freakin" Rollins Raw
CJA-SS Solo Sikoa Smackdown
CJA-SV Stephanie Vaquer NXT
CJA-TR The Rock Legend
CJA-TS Tiffany Stratton Smackdown
CJA-TV Travis Scott None
CJA-UT Undertaker Legend
CJA-ZR Zaria NXT


